School Bus Routes - Summer 2017 - Booking Form

HILL HOUSE SCHOOL

8

* K
*

K

Name of Child/ren ...ccicicriiierarisierriser s ssa s ssasassssasassssasassnsassssnsnsnsnnnnss FOrm (S) cicvcirurermimarenssarensssarannss
Contact Name & Phone Number .......ccoiciiiirirerarsrnsressss s s s s nananes

Nursery to Year 6 - PassSWoOrd ....cccuueiereruimmarerssiasarassasassssssasassasasassssasassnsasarnns (PLEASE COMPLETE)

1 Hatfield/ Barnby Dun/Kirk Sandall Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM| PM(AM| PM|(AM|PM|(AM| PM| AM| PM
HW (Main Street/Bawtry Road) 7.15 4.25 | £3.30

Hatfield (The Chase, Doncaster Road) 7.20 4.30 | £3.30

Dunsville (High Street/St Mary's Road) 7.30 4.35 | £2.80

Barnby Dun (Olive Bar & Grill) 7.35 4.40 | £2.80

Kirk Sandall (Brecks Lane) 7.45 4.45 | £2.80

Town Moor 8.00 5.05 | £2.80

Bawtry Road (Tesco Express) 8.10 - £2.05

Bawtry Road (Plumpton Park Road) 8.05 - £2.05

Hill House School 8.20 4.10

2 Retford/Lound/Clayworth/Bawtry Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM| PM|(AM|PM|(AM|PM|(AM| PM| AM | PM
Retford (Turks Head PH) 7.25 5.00 | £3.50

Lound (Low Road) 7.35 4.50 | £3.40

Mattersey (Piano Shop bus stop) 7.39 4.45 | £3.30

Clayworth (Brewer's Arms PH) 7.44 4.40 | £3.30

Gringley (Leys Lane) 7.50 4.35 | £3.30

Gringley (Lay-by) 7.55 4.30 | £3.30

Everton (Sun Inn PH) 8.05 4.20 | £3.30

Bawtry (Limited2Art) 8.10 4,15 | £2.80

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

3 Crowle Via Belton, Epworth and Haxey Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM| PM(AM|PM|(AM|PM|(AM| PM| AM | PM
Crowle Market Place 7.30 4.55 | £3.90

Ealand 1 7.35 4.50 | £3.90

Ealand 2 7.40 4.45 | £3.80

Belton (King Edward Street) 7.43 4.40 | £3.80

Epworth Leisure Centre 7.53 4.35 | £3.30

Haxey Memorial 8.00 4.30 | £3.30

Hill House School 8.25 4.10

PLEASE NOTE: Places on some routes will be on a first-come, first-served basis. Any places booked for the Lent
term will not be carried over into the Summer term. You must book each term.




4 Worksop/Carlton/Oldcotes/ Bawtry Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM| PM(AM|PM|(AM|PM|(AM| PM| AM | PM
Worksop (B&Q) 7.20 5.15 | £3.50

Worksop (Cannon PH) 7.25 5.05 | £3.50

Carlton Post Office 7.30 5.02 | £3.40

Oldcotes 7.40 5.00 | £3.30

Blyth 7.45 4.45 | £3.30

Barnby Moor 7.50 4.40 | £3.30

Torworth 7.55 4.35 | £3.30

Ranskill 8.00 4.30 | £3.30

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

5 Maltby/Loversall/Balby/Lakeside Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM| PM|(AM|PM|(AM|PM|(AM| PM| AM | PM
Maltby (Blyth Road) 7.40 4.55 | £3.30

Tickhill (Stoney Lane) 7.50 4.47 | £3.30

Loversall (Bubip Hill Bus Stop) 8.00 4.39 | £3.30

Balby Woodfield Plantation 8.04 4.30 | £3.30

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

6 Sprotborough (Coach) Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM| PM|(AM| PM|(AM|PM|(AM| PM| AM| PM
Sprotborough (The Ivanhoe PH) 7.45 4.50 | £3.30

Doncaster (Ward Brothers) 8.08 4.30 | £2.40

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

7 Doncaster (Return trip at 4.10pm) Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM| PM(AM| PM|(|AM| PM|AM | PM| AM | PM
Doncaster Train Station 8.00 - £2.40

Bawtry Road (St. Mary's Nursery) 8.20 4.25 | £2.15

Bawtry Road (Tesco Express) 8.23 4.22 | £2.05

Bawtry Road (Plumpton Park Road) 8.24 4.20 | £2.05

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

7 Doncaster (5.10pm return only) Single Mon Tue Wed Thur

Stop PM Fare

Doncaster (Ward Brothers) 5.30 | £2.40

Bawtry Road (St. Mary's Nursery) 5.25 | £2.15

Bawtry Road (Tesco Express) 5.22 | £2.05

Bawtry Road (Plumpton Park Road) 5.20 | £2.05

Hill House School 5.10

PLEASE NOTE: Places on some routes will be on a first-come, first-served basis. Any places booked for the Lent
term will not be carried over into the Summer term. You must book each term.




8 Rotherham via Wickersley & Bramley (Coach) Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare (AM| PM(AM| PM|(AM|PM|AM| PM| AM| PM
Moorgate Road 7.45 4.55 | £3.70

The Brecks (Wickersley) 7.50 4,50 | £3.70

Wickersley (Tanyard/Masons Arms) 7.53 4.47 | £3.60

Wickersley (Church Lane) 7.55 4.45 | £3.60

Bramley (Opposite Morrisons) 8.00 4.40 | £3.60

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

9 Tickhill/Rossington Sli:';?": Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM AM|PM(AM|PM|(AM|PM|(|AM| PM| AM | PM
Tickhill (Common Lane) 8.08 4.30 | £3.30

Tickhill (Cricket Club) 8.10 4.23 | £3.30

Tickhill (Sunderland Street) 8.11 4.20 | £3.20

Rossington (High Common Lane) 8.16 4.18 | £2.00

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

10 Ackworth via Kirk Smeaton Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM(PM|AM | PM|AM|PM | AM | PM | AM | PM
Ackworth 7.15 5.15 | £3.90

Kirk Smeaton 7.40 5.00 | £3.70

Campsall 7.45 4.45 | £3.70

Toll Bar 7.55 4.35 | £3.30

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

11 Hemingbrough via Howden Single Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri
Stop AM PM Fare | AM| PM(AM| PM(AM|PM|(AM| PM| AM| PM
Hemingbrough 7.15 4.55 | £3.90

Howden 7.30 4.40 | £3.90

Eastoft - mornings only 7.58 - £3.90

Crowle - mornings only 8.02 - £3.90

Thorne Waterside (JCT 6) 8.13 4.25 | £3.90

Hill House School 8.30 4.10

PLEASE NOTE: Places on some routes will be on a first-come, first-served basis. Any places booked for the Lent
term will not be carried over into the Summer term. You must book each term.




